Ergonomic Articulating Arms
for Flat Panel Monitors
Product Brochure
Single/Dual Monitor Slatwall Solutions
KONWL9D
Dual arm, height-adjustable
slatwall mount adjusts up to 13".
KONWL13D
Dual arm, height-adjustable slatwall
mount adjusts up to 13", with
Extreme Tilt range.
KONWL10D
Dual arm, dual monitor, height-
adjustable slatwall mount
includes two independent arms.
Adjusts up to 13".
KONWL4B
Dual arm, dual monitor lateral
adjustment slatwall mount.
KONWL2B
Dual arm, vertical dual
monitor mount includes slight
height adjustment.
Eaton Item # KONWL2B KONWL3B KONWL4B KONWL9D KONWL10D KONWL13D
Dynamic Height Adjustment - - - 13" (330.2mm) 13" (330.2mm) 13" (330.2mm)
Maximum Extension 16.2" (411.5mm) - 18.6"
(472.4mm)
21.0"
(533.4mm)
16.5" (418.6mm) 21.0" (533.4mm)
Minimum Depth 8.1" (205.5mm) 2.9" (74.7mm) 5.9"
(150.6mm)
2.1" (53.1mm) 3.0" (75.7mm) 2.1" (53.1mm)
Tilt +/- 10° +/- 15° +/- 15° +/- 15° +/- 15° + 75° / - 10°
Typical Screen Sizes
(diagonal)
10 - 30" 10 - 30" 10 - 30" 10 - 30" 10 - 30" 10 - 30"
Monitor Width Range - 10 - 34"
(254 - 864mm)
10 - 34"
(254 - 864mm)
10 - 34"
(254 - 864mm)
10 - 34"
(254 - 864mm)
10 - 34"
(254 - 864mm)
Monitor Height Range 10 - 17.7"
(254 - 450mm)
- - - - -
Wall Stud Compatibility
(inches)
Slatwall Slatwall Slatwall Slatwall Slatwall Slatwall
MAX Weight Capacity
(per monitor)
15 lbs (6.8kg) 40 lbs (18.1kg) 17 lbs (7.5kg) 25 lbs (11.3kg) 25 lbs (11.3kg) 25 lbs (11.3kg)
KONWL3B
Direct slatwall mount.
2 EATON CORPORATION Product Brochure
Single/Dual Monitor Grommet Solutions
Single/Dual Monitor Desk Mount Solutions
KONWL7B
Dual monitor grommet
mount. Includes 14" pole
mount and decorative snap-
on cable cover.
KONWL6B
Dual monitor grommet mounts.
Includes 32" pole mount with
slight height adjustment.
Includes decorative snap-on
cable cover.
KONWL8B
Dual monitor grommet
mounts. Includes 28" pole
mount with generous height
adjustment. Decorative
snap-on cable cover.
KONWL11D
Dual arm, single monitor,
height-adjustable desk clamp.
Includes clamp, grommet or
bolt-through mounting options.
KONWL12D
Dual arm, dual monitor, desk
clamp. Includes independent
arms for larger monitor sizes.
Eaton Item # KONWL6B KONWL7B KONWL8B KONWL11D KONWL12D
Dynamic Height Adjustment - - - 13" (330.2mm) 13" (330.2mm)
Maximum Extension - 20.0" (508mm) 20.0" (508mm) 19.9" (505.5mm) -
Minimum Depth - 7.0" (177.8mm) 7.0" (177.8mm) 2.1" (53.1mm) -
Tilt +/- 10° +/- 15° +/- 15° +/- 15° +/- 15°
Typical Screen Sizes
(diagonal)
Up to 30" 10-24" 10-24" 10 - 30" 10 - 30"
Monitor Width Range - 22.7" 22.7" 10 - 34"
(254 - 864mm)
10 - 34"
(254 - 864mm)
Wall Stud Compatibility
(inches)
Pole Pole Pole Clamp Clamp
MAX Weight Capacity
(per monitor)
15.0 lbs
(6.8 kg)
15.0 lbs
(6.8 kg)
15.0 lbs
(6.8 kg)
25.0 lbs
(11.3kg)
25.0 lbs
(11.3kg)
3EATON CORPORATION Product Brochure
Eaton
Electrical Sector
1111 Superior Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44114
United States
877-ETN-CARE (877-386-2273)
Eaton.com
© 2017 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Publication No. BR210005EN
To contact an Eaton salesperson or
local distributor, please visit
www.eaton.com/wrightline or call
800-225-7348
KONRA300B
Laptop tray
accessory with
quick connect
plate and hardware
allows any dynamic
height adjust arm
to hold a laptop
and docking
station.
KONWLC20B
20" Monitor
mounting column &
base plate kit
KONWLC30B
30" Monitor mounting
column & base plate kit
Sleek, solidly-constructed
forged aluminum arms
accommodate larger and
heavier monitors.
Simple 3-step installation
and integrated quick-connect
interface for easy mounting
and maintenance.
Dynamic height adjustment
feature uses gas-spring
technology. Tool-free cable
management covers create a
clean, professional look.
Advanced Monitor Column Solutions
Features
Patented Centris Extreme Tilt
adjusts -75º/+10º for an ultimate
ergonomic solution (available on
select models).
Eaton Item # KONWLK0B KONWLK1B KONWLK2B KONWLK2DU0B KONWLC20B KONWLC30B TOACJSBUB
Dynamic Height Adjustment - 13" (330 mm) - - - - -
Maximum Extension - 20.67"
(525.0 mm)
17.7"
(449.6 mm)
17.7"
(449.6 mm) - - -
Minimum Depth 3.71"
(94.2 mm)
3.71"
(94.2 mm)
4.2"
(106.7 mm)
3.71"
(94.2 mm) - - 0.24"
(6.1 mm)
Tilt + 75° / - 10° + 75° / - 10° + 75° / - 10° +/- 15° - - -
Typical Screen Sizes
(diagonal)
10 - 32"
diagonals
10 - 32"
diagonals
10 - 32"
diagonals
10 - 32"
diagonals - - 32" - 55"
diagonals
Monitor Width Range - - - Up to 30.0"
(762 mm) - - -
MAX Weight Capacity
(per monitor)
40 lbs
(18.1kg)
25 lbs
(11.3kg)
40 lbs
(18.1kg)
15 lbs
(6.8 kg)
80 lbs
(36.2 kg)
80 lbs
(36.2 kg)
75 lbs.
(34 kg)
KONWLK2DU0B
Articulating dual monitor
array column arm kit
KONWLK0B
Pitch/pivot column
head kit
KONWLK1B
Dynamic height
adjustable column
arm kit
KONWLK2B
Articulating column
arm kit
TOACJSBUB
Universal flat
panel interface
bracket, black
(26-45" displays)